

\$~15.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3149/2012 &CM APPL. 21137/2019**

SANJIV JOHRY AND ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ankur Sood with Ankush
Bhardwaj, Advs.

versus

REGISTRAR , COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Rizwan with Mr.
Apoorv Singhal and Mr. Sameydeen,
Advs. for R--R-4.

Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan with Ms.
Manisha Chauhan, Advs. for GNCTD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNISH BHATNAGAR

ORDER
20.08.2019

%

List on 12.09.2019.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

RAJNISH BHATNAGAR, J

AUGUST 20, 2019

N. Khanna