

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 3149/2012 and CM APPL. 21137/2019 (stay)**

SANJIV JOHRY AND ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. Ankur Sood, Advocate.

versus

REGISTRAR, COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES AND ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC.
Mr. D.S. Chauhan with Ms. Ruchi
Singh and Mr. Prashant Kumar,
Advocates for R5.
Mr. Rizwan with Mr. Apoorv
Singhal, Advocates for R-4 and R-6.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE TALWANT SINGH

ORDER

% **20.01.2020**

List on 5th February, 2020 at 3.30 pm.

S.MURALIDHAR, J.

TALWANT SINGH, J.

JANUARY 20, 2020 /tr